
Uitslag van meeting nr : 18532 Pagina 16

Louis de Winterstadion Beasschaat 22/09/2018

aas criterium

80 meter                   Min Dames  Uur=13:24

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Neyrinck Zoe             ACBR A1 8054 11.9305
Van Laer Mirthe          ACBR A2 8107 12.5106
Smets Fleur              ACBR A3 8232 13.0405
Smet Chayenne            BVAC A4 8048 13.7706
Mongala Loracle          EA  O8457 NG 05

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Gerets Ibe               LIER A1 7696 12.7006
Schillemans Laura        AVKA A2 8065 13.1706
Mertens Lieselot         AVKA A3 7514 13.5106
Meuris Ina               AVKA A4 7457 13.8005
Teck Ashley              AVKA A5 7942 13.9306
Mees Jinse               ACBR A6 7365 14.0705

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Vander Avert Caro        KAPE A1 7607 11.1905
Coenegrachts Ella        HAKI A2 8592 11.3705
Leys Merel               KAPE A3 7659 11.9405
Taelman Lola             BVAC A4 7822 12.0605
Blomme Ilara             KAPE A5 8071 12.1806
Caron Hannelore          KAPE A6 7257 12.3806

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Dua Hanne                KAPE A1 7258 12.1205
De Decker Jitske         AVKA A2 7613 12.2006
Zemmouri Ulfa            AVKA A3 7451 12.5505
Sebregts Ashley          KAPE A4 7259 12.5506
Van Hool Sofie           ACHL A5 6981 12.9206
Blommers Yentl           AVKA A6 7455 12.9406

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

Moyson Stien             SGOL A1 7787 12.4906
Boeckx Lies              SGOL A2 7047 13.1306
Van Hassel Lise          SGOL A3 7880 13.6406
Bonsu Agartha Osei       BVAC A4 8547 14.5506

80 meter                   Min Heren  Uur=13:37

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Peeters Tuur             ACBR A1 5560 12.2006
De Ridder Rik            ESAK A2 5561 12.8305
Sacre Jelle              AVKA A3 5221 12.9906
Balazs Juul              ACBR A4 5513 13.9406
Hoornaert Yaro           KAPE A5 5429 13.9706
De Keyser Stijn          ACBR A6 5365 15.0105

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Schaerlaeken Jonas       ACBR A1 5152 12.4906
Gielen Stef              KAPE A2 4257 12.5306
Verbelen Wannes          AVKA A3 4687 13.0506
Alaoui Ismail            BVAC A4 5219 13.1406
Loos Jarne               AVKA A5 4682 13.1506
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Verbruggen Thomas        KAPE A1 5734 11.7306
Vander Avert Ben         KAPE A2 4668 11.8306
Michiels Thibo           AVKA A3 4483 12.1106
Vaerten Mats             AVKA A4 4576 12.5106
Van Cleuvenbergen Len    KAPE A5 4256 12.5705

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Leboda Tibo              AVKA A1 4490 11.0106
Baten Bas                AVKA A2 4484 11.0705
De Reys Corneel          AVKA A3 4681 11.3705
Klougbo CÈdric           BRAB A4 5518 11.6505
Van Acker Matteo         AVKA A5 5020 11.8106
Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA A6 4491 12.0905

verspringen                Ben Dames  Uur=14:03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Cools Hannah             AVKA A1 672 3.38m10
Moons Eva                KAPE A2 1978 3.11m10
Oosters Eline            LIER A3 1568 3.01m09
Panier Fleur             AVKA A4 1161 3.01m09
Van Der Taelen Eleni     BVAC A5 1610 3.00m09
Vaerten Noor             AVKA A6 673 2.97m09
Switser Lauren           LIER A7 1405 2.97m10
Vingherhoets Fleur       AVKA A8 1212 2.96m09
Cornelis Roxane          KAPE A9 391 2.94m09
Denolf Anke              LIER A10 1459 2.92m09
Tindemans Ella           LIER A11 1406 2.88m10
Schrijvers Lien          LIER A12 1403 2.84m10
Denolf Lien              LIER A13 1460 2.84m10
Rosebel Juraily          BVAC A14 1835 2.83m09
Idrisa Munahya           BVAC A15 1867 2.80m09
Van Dorst Lucie          AVKA A16 828 2.79m09
Van Den Eynde Alice      LIER A17 1569 2.78m09
Verspaandonck Emilie     LIER A18 2271 2.72m09
Van Hassel Fien NA  19 9906 2.59m09
Hens Lore                LIER A20 1962 2.58m09
Loos Silke               AVKA A21 822 2.47m10
Verhelst - 81 Lotte      KAPE A22 1494 2.40m10
Verhoeven Femke          AVKA A23 829 2.37m10
Madadi Nesrin            BVAC A24 1836 2.27m10
Michiels Anna            ACBR A25 775 2.25m10

hockeywerpen               Ben Heren  Uur=14:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Gorts Jonas              KAPE A1 8508 28.7210
Janssens Milan           AVKA A2 7578 28.2509
Lucas Seppe              ACBR A3 7702 24.0810
Coolen Lars              ACBR A4 8778 22.2809
Plessers Stan            AVKA A5 9484 21.4510
Amghar Youssef           AVKA A6 8237 19.8309
Derfoufi Noureddine      BVAC A7 9130 19.7610
De Jaeger Niels          ACBR A8 8526 19.6209
Alaoui Zakaria           BVAC A9 8618 19.0309
Vosters Jack             AVKA A10 8189 18.7710
De Herdt Milan           AVKA A11 7598 18.7609
De Meyer Lex             KAPE A12 8882 18.6309
Coolen Finn              ACBR A13 8777 18.1609
Derfoufi Salaheddine     BVAC A14 9131 18.0810
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Strybol Juul             ACBR A15 7397 18.0609
Lamot Laurent            AVKA A16 8564 17.2310
Laenens Senne            BVAC A17 8679 16.2809
Balazs Staf              ACBR A18 9011 15.6809
De Cuyper Ief NA  19 9903 15.0009
Van Eijmeren Linus       KAPE A20 7201 14.7610
Meeus Roel               LIER A21 7911 14.5710
Neeus Xian               LIER A22 7913 14.3909
Van Meirvenne Siebe - 81 BVAC A23 8512 13.7510
Liesenborghs Niels       HAKI A24 9500 13.7309
Nelen Jasper             ESAK A25 8252 11.4609
Caron Constantijn        KAPE A26 7189 10.8609
Stappers Krijn           ACBR A27 7396 8.4209

discuswerpen 0,600kg       Pup Dames  Uur=14:42

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Rosebel Jefiney          BVAC A1 5286 20.8007
Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC A2 5351 19.7807
Prijck Caroline          BVAC A3 5256 18.8507
Van Thuyne Anna-Lisa     SGOL A4 5394 18.1407
Lumbeeck Sanne           BVAC A5 4540 16.5407
Cools Emma               AVKA A6 4122 14.4708
Tindemans Mila           LIER A7 4856 13.6807
De Keyser Sofie          ACBR A8 5087 13.1707
Lemmens Rowen - 81       AVKA A9 4053 12.9207
Idrisa Moza              BVAC A10 5306 12.4907
Neutjens Jinte           KAPE A11 4637 12.1407
Sanders Ymke             AVKA A12 4445 11.9208
Leboda Nina              AVKA A13 4052 11.9208
Melotte Jasmine          AVKA A14 5023 11.7708
Van Cleuvenbergen Kato   KAPE A15 3766 11.7608
Verhees Veronica         KAPE A16 4470 11.2407
Janssens Caitlyn         KAPE A17 5588 10.8607
De Bruyn Jana            AVKA A18 4051 10.8108
Michiels Roos            ACBR A19 4205 10.7807
Mertens Emma-Elisabeth - AVKA A20 4124 10.6508
Verbruggen Amber         KAPE A21 5572 10.0608
Derfoufi Salma           BVAC A22 5350 9.6708
Hendrickx Loore          KAPE A23 4636 9.3807
Hendrickx Lize           KAPE A24 4635 9.0207
Verspaandonck MaÔthÈ     LIER A25 6857 8.8807
Caron Liezelotte         KAPE A26 3765 7.5308
Gerets Ode               LIER A27 4364 7.2208
Kudimana Lakisha         BVAC A28 5396 6.3308
El Barbar Mariam         BVAC A5337 GP 07
De Cuyper Sam NA  9904 NG 07

100 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=13:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -2.3

Dalle Yodie              KAPE A1 884 13.9704
De Keyser Kathy          ACBR A2 979 14.9504
Vinck Yanis              LIER A3 858 15.7104
Baccarne Eva             ACBR A4 608 17.0004

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : 0.8

Boeckx Saar              SGOL A1 78 15.3804
Balazs Fien              ACBR A2 1095 15.5104
Vandepaer Hanne          LIER A3 905 15.6003
Keuppens Drieke          ESAK A4 730 15.6703
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3      Wind : 1.1

Peeters Ellen            BVAC A1 998 14.0103
Govaerts Marieke         HAKI A2 575 14.3804
Tibax Lotte              LIER A3 857 14.9703
MariÎn Kyra              LIER A4 547 15.1103
Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC A5 687 15.3904
De Beuckelaer Lara       AVKA A6 680 15.4804

100 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=13:55

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 1.5

Bals Thijs               ACBR A1 858 13.3304
Daemen Andert            SGOL A2 637 13.3504
Eykens Matteo            KAPE A3 701 14.0704
Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR A4 338 15.6604

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : 1.0

Van der Poel Thomas      BRAB A1 117 12.1403
De Clerck Timo           ACBR A2 757 12.9104
Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A3 249 13.2504
Blomme Jarno             KAPE A4 873 13.4604
Van Cleuvenbergen Senne  KAPE A5 246 13.8303
Van Liefferinge Glen     BVAC A6 708 15.0404

hoogspringen               Min Dames  Uur=14:49

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Caron Hannelore          KAPE A7257 GP 06
Gerets Ibe               LIER A7696 GP 06
Van Laer Mirthe          ACBR A8107 NG 06
Van De Perre Evelyn      ESAK A1 7899 1.53m05
Vander Avert Caro        KAPE A2 7607 1.40m05
Van Hool Sofie           ACHL A3 6981 1.40m06
Taelman Lola             BVAC A4 7822 1.35m05
Dua Hanne                KAPE A5 7258 1.30m05
Teck Ashley              AVKA A6 7942 1.20m06
Blomme Ilara             KAPE A6 8071 1.20m06
Moyson Stien             SGOL A6 7787 1.20m06
Sebregts Ashley          KAPE A6 7259 1.20m06
Smets Fleur              ACBR A10 8232 1.15m05
Leys Merel               KAPE A11 7659 1.15m05
De Decker Jitske         AVKA A12 7613 1.10m06
Boeckx Lies              SGOL A12 7047 1.10m06
Schillemans Laura        AVKA A12 8065 1.10m06
Zemmouri Ulfa            AVKA A15 7451 1.05m05
Mertens Lieselot         AVKA A15 7514 1.05m06
Meuris Ina               AVKA A17 7457 1.05m05
Van Hassel Lise          SGOL A17 7880 1.05m06
Smet Chayenne            BVAC A19 8048 1.00m06
Bonsu Agartha Osei       BVAC A20 8547 0.95m06
Blommers Yentl           AVKA A20 7455 0.95m06
Mees Jinse               ACBR A22 7365 0.90m05

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Min Heren  Uur=14:28

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Bala Tino                BVAC A1 5171 10.4505
Michiels Thibo           AVKA A2 4483 10.4306
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Baten Bas                AVKA A3 4484 9.9105
Gielen Stef              KAPE A4 4257 8.1906
Vander Avert Ben         KAPE A5 4668 8.0906
Klougbo CÈdric           BRAB A6 5518 8.0505
Leboda Tibo              AVKA A7 4490 8.0506
Verbruggen Thomas        KAPE A8 5734 8.0106
De Reys Corneel          AVKA A9 4681 6.5205
Hoornaert Yaro           KAPE A10 5429 6.5206
Van Cleuvenbergen Len    KAPE A11 4256 6.4505
Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA A12 4491 6.4405
Sacre Jelle              AVKA A13 5221 6.2406
Vaerten Mats             AVKA A14 4576 6.1106
De Ridder Rik            ESAK A15 5561 6.0305
De Keyser Stijn          ACBR A16 5365 5.9105
Van Acker Matteo         AVKA A17 5020 5.8906
Alaoui Ismail            BVAC A18 5219 5.8606
Peeters Tuur             ACBR A19 5560 5.7306
Schaerlaeken Jonas       ACBR A20 5152 5.4806
Balazs Juul              ACBR A21 5513 5.2806
Verbelen Wannes          AVKA A22 4687 4.9906
Loos Jarne               AVKA A23 4682 4.7906

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=14:13

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Danlos Quinn NA  1 9905 9.4008
Gielen Hannes            ESAK A2 1404 10.3307
Meeus Bram               LIER A3 1044 10.4408

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Van de Pas Jobbe         KAPE A1 2330 10.2108
Aters Jeff               ACBR A2 1825 10.2707
Vingherhoets Jente       AVKA A3 1330 10.4807
Van de Pas Tobe          KAPE A4 2331 10.8208

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Cools Lenn               AVKA A1 773 9.4007
Madadi Jasin             BVAC A2 2049 10.2608
Vallaey Sander           KAPE A3 431 10.4007
Tindemans Junes          LIER A4 1548 10.8208
Verhelst Wouter - 81     KAPE A5 1647 10.8307
Lingier Stef             AVKA A6 696 10.9008

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

De Beuckelaer Kobe       AVKA A1 1194 9.6307
Mets Arthur              AVKA A2 777 9.9208
Honsia Rick              KAPE A3 1315 9.9908
Sebregts Joey            KAPE A4 421 10.0008
Soors Adriaan            HAKI A5 1719 10.0408
Schrijvers Lars          LIER A6 1547 10.4708

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

Verstraeten Kobe         KAPE A1 1556 9.4008
Thonon Simon             AVKA A2 937 9.4108
Van Bael Arne            AVKA A3 700 9.5608
Callaert Jasper          AVKA A4 772 9.5707
Weyns Jens               AVKA A5 1113 9.7807
Oerlemans Vins           ESAK A6 1328 9.8607

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6
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Itotoh Treasure          BVAC A1 2078 8.6807
De Roy Ruben             ACBR A2 1981 8.8807
Lucas Robbe              ACBR A3 888 8.9207
De Kock Mervyn           BVAC A4 1869 8.9707
Loos Senne               AVKA A5 934 9.3608
Van Dorst Stan           AVKA A6 939 9.3607

verspringen                Pup Dames  Uur=15:13

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC A1 5351 3.89m07
Prijck Caroline          BVAC A2 5256 3.73m07
Idrisa Moza              BVAC A3 5306 3.43m07
De Cuyper Sam NA  4 9904 3.43m07
Lemmens Rowen - 81       AVKA A5 4053 3.40m07
Verbruggen Amber         KAPE A6 5572 3.37m08
El Barbar Mariam         BVAC A7 5337 3.37m07
Cools Emma               AVKA A8 4122 3.36m08
Rosebel Jefiney          BVAC A9 5286 3.35m07
De Bruyn Jana            AVKA A10 4051 3.24m08
Leboda Nina              AVKA A11 4052 3.19m08
Tindemans Mila           LIER A12 4856 3.16m07
Kudimana Lakisha         BVAC A13 5396 3.09m08
Verhees Veronica         KAPE A14 4470 3.08m07
Melotte Jasmine          AVKA A15 5023 3.04m08
Hendrickx Loore          KAPE A16 4636 3.01m07
Van Cleuvenbergen Kato   KAPE A17 3766 2.98m08
Sanders Ymke             AVKA A18 4445 2.93m08
Neutjens Jinte           KAPE A19 4637 2.89m07
Hendrickx Lize           KAPE A20 4635 2.77m07
Janssens Caitlyn         KAPE A21 5588 2.77m07
Michiels Roos            ACBR A22 4205 2.74m07
Strybol Fleur NA  23 9901 2.69m07
Derfoufi Salma           BVAC A24 5350 2.64m08
Caron Liezelotte         KAPE A25 3765 2.46m08
De Keyser Sofie          ACBR A26 5087 2.37m07
Verspaandonck MaÔthÈ     LIER A27 6857 2.36m07
Gerets Ode               LIER A28 4364 2.33m08
Mertens Emma-Elisabeth - AVKA A29 4124 2.00m08
Lumbeeck Sanne           BVAC A4540 NG 07

hockeywerpen               Pup Heren  Uur=15:37

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Aters Jeff               ACBR A1 1825 35.6807
Itotoh Treasure          BVAC A2 2078 33.8107
Lucas Robbe              ACBR A3 888 33.1207
Van de Pas Jobbe         KAPE A4 2330 32.8508
Cools Lenn               AVKA A5 773 32.6507
Van Bael Arne            AVKA A6 700 32.4208
Thonon Simon             AVKA A7 937 30.5408
Callaert Jasper          AVKA A8 772 30.1007
Weyns Jens               AVKA A9 1113 30.0007
Van de Pas Tobe          KAPE A10 2331 29.9208
Oerlemans Vins           ESAK A11 1328 29.7307
Sebregts Joey            KAPE A12 421 29.6208
Loos Senne               AVKA A13 934 29.2208
De Kock Mervyn           BVAC A14 1869 29.0507
Stoop Matthias           AVKA A15 1455 28.7507
Van Dorst Stan           AVKA A16 939 28.2307
Tindemans Junes          LIER A17 1548 27.2208
De Beuckelaer Kobe       AVKA A18 1194 27.1307
Soors Adriaan            HAKI A19 1719 26.5208
De Roy Ruben             ACBR A20 1981 26.4807
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Gielen Hannes            ESAK A21 1404 26.0907
Verstraeten Kobe         KAPE A22 1556 26.0208
Lingier Stef             AVKA A23 696 25.8308
Meeus Bram               LIER A24 1044 24.6508
Vallaey Sander           KAPE A25 431 23.3207
Danlos Quinn NA  26 9905 23.0808
Mets Arthur              AVKA A27 777 22.6008
Plessers Tijl            AVKA A28 778 21.3108
Schrijvers Lars          LIER A29 1547 18.3308
Madadi Jasin             BVAC A30 2049 16.3708
Vingherhoets Jente       AVKA A31 1330 15.6707

discuswerpen 1,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=15:42

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van Doninck Daphne       ACBR A1 1012 23.7804
Tibax Lotte              LIER A2 857 23.0103
Heyvaert Flore           LEBB O3 850 19.7303
Vinck Yanis              LIER A4 858 19.0504
Dalle Yodie              KAPE A5 884 18.3204
Peeters Ellen            BVAC A6 998 16.3403
Schaerlaeken Yana        ACBR A7 867 15.7604
Balazs Fien              ACBR A8 1095 15.6904
MariÎn Kyra              LIER A9 547 14.9903
Keuppens Drieke          ESAK A10 730 14.3503
De Keyser Kathy          ACBR A11 979 13.7304
Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC A12 687 13.6604
Vandepaer Hanne          LIER A13 905 13.1903
Verhees Celina           KAPE A14 637 12.8604
Boeckx Saar              SGOL A15 78 11.6804
Ograkhi Johanna*         BVAC A16 1290 10.8003
Baccarne Eva             ACBR A17 608 9.9904

kogelstoten 4,000kg        Cad Heren  Uur=15:39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A1 249 16.3704
Van Herck Stan           BRAB A2 130 11.3103
Menten Leon              OLSE A3 733 10.5203
Van der Poel Thomas      BRAB A4 117 10.2603
Hoornaert Ynse           KAPE A5 1027 10.1204
Vander Avert Nils        KAPE A6 520 9.4703
Van Liefferinge Glen     BVAC A7 708 8.0404
Daemen Andert            SGOL A8 637 7.9204
Blomme Jarno             KAPE A9 873 7.6904
De Clerck Timo           ACBR A10 757 7.6604
Van Cleuvenbergen Senne  KAPE A11 246 7.2703
Bals Thijs               ACBR A12 858 6.9404
Eykens Matteo            KAPE A13 701 6.6604
Hulstaert Ferre          AVKA A14 720 6.5204
Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR A15 338 6.3604

hockeywerpen               Ben Dames  Uur=16:10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Denolf Anke              LIER A1 1459 25.9509
Cools Hannah             AVKA A2 672 20.8210
Tindemans Ella           LIER A3 1406 18.3510
Cornelis Roxane          KAPE A4 391 18.1609
Hens Lore                LIER A5 1962 16.8409
Van Der Taelen Eleni     BVAC A6 1610 16.3409
Vingherhoets Fleur       AVKA A7 1212 15.9009
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Switser Lauren           LIER A8 1405 15.6810
Van Hassel Fien NA  9 9906 13.7309
Rosebel Juraily          BVAC A10 1835 13.3809
Van Dorst Lucie          AVKA A11 828 13.0809
Oosters Eline            LIER A12 1568 13.0009
Moons Eva                KAPE A13 1978 12.6910
Loos Silke               AVKA A14 822 12.4810
Denolf Lien              LIER A15 1460 12.2810
Panier Fleur             AVKA A16 1161 12.1809
Verspaandonck Emilie     LIER A17 2271 11.8209
Verhoeven Femke          AVKA A18 829 11.6610
Schrijvers Lien          LIER A19 1403 10.9610
Idrisa Munahya           BVAC A20 1867 10.8109
Vaerten Noor             AVKA A21 673 10.6809
Verhelst - 81 Lotte      KAPE A22 1494 10.2810
Michiels Anna            ACBR A23 775 8.2910

verspringen                Ben Heren  Uur=16:07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Coolen Lars              ACBR A1 8778 3.37m09
Laenens Senne            BVAC A2 8679 3.34m09
Gorts Jonas              KAPE A3 8508 3.28m10
Lucas Seppe              ACBR A4 7702 3.20m10
De Jaeger Niels          ACBR A5 8526 3.18m09
Janssens Milan           AVKA A6 7578 3.17m09
De Meyer Lex             KAPE A7 8882 3.12m09
Balazs Staf              ACBR A8 9011 3.11m09
Toelants Senne           KAPE A9 7200 3.10m10
Plessers Stan            AVKA A10 9484 3.08m10
Amghar Youssef           AVKA A11 8237 3.07m09
Liesenborghs Niels       HAKI A12 9500 3.07m09
Vosters Jack             AVKA A13 8189 3.07m10
Neeus Xian               LIER A14 7913 3.03m09
Lamot Laurent            AVKA A15 8564 2.96m10
Strybol Juul             ACBR A16 7397 2.96m09
Alaoui Zakaria           BVAC A17 8618 2.93m09
Derfoufi Salaheddine     BVAC A18 9131 2.90m10
Caron Constantijn        KAPE A19 7189 2.86m09
De Cuyper Ief NA  20 9903 2.83m09
Derfoufi Noureddine      BVAC A21 9130 2.80m10
Asselbergh Billie Bob    HAKI A22 7948 2.80m09
Van Hoorick Yben         ACBR A23 7398 2.68m09
Meeus Roel               LIER A24 7911 2.56m10
Coolen Finn              ACBR A25 8777 2.56m09
De Herdt Milan           AVKA A26 7598 2.51m09
Van Meirvenne Siebe - 81 BVAC A27 8512 2.51m10
Van Eijmeren Linus       KAPE A28 7201 2.10m10
Nelen Jasper             ESAK A29 8252 2.07m09
Stappers Krijn           ACBR A30 7396 1.98m09

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Heren  Uur=16:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Gielen Stef              KAPE A1 4257 26.0806
Bala Tino                BVAC A2 5171 25.3405
Vander Avert Ben         KAPE A3 4668 23.3006
Berben Rhune             AVKA A4 4680 21.5505
Verbruggen Thomas        KAPE A5 5734 21.0106
Leboda Tibo              AVKA A6 4490 20.4206
Klougbo CÈdric           BRAB A7 5518 20.1805
Michiels Thibo           AVKA A8 4483 19.4706
Baten Bas                AVKA A9 4484 18.0805
De Ridder Rik            ESAK A10 5561 17.8105
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Van Acker Matteo         AVKA A11 5020 17.3106
Loos Jarne               AVKA A12 4682 16.2206
Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA A13 4491 15.6205
Verbelen Wannes          AVKA A14 4687 15.4506
Schaerlaeken Jonas       ACBR A15 5152 15.2206
Hoornaert Yaro           KAPE A16 5429 14.9406
De Reys Corneel          AVKA A17 4681 14.7505
De Keyser Stijn          ACBR A18 5365 14.5505
Van Cleuvenbergen Len    KAPE A19 4256 14.4605
Sacre Jelle              AVKA A20 5221 14.0806
Vaerten Mats             AVKA A21 4576 13.9506
Balazs Juul              ACBR A22 5513 12.7106
Alaoui Ismail            BVAC A23 5219 12.0006
Peeters Tuur             ACBR A5560 GP 06

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Cad Dames  Uur=16:52

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van Doninck Daphne       ACBR A1 1012 10.3804
Tibax Lotte              LIER A2 857 8.8003
Peeters Ellen            BVAC A3 998 8.1403
MariÎn Kyra              LIER A4 547 7.7103
Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC A5 687 7.5504
Vinck Yanis              LIER A6 858 7.4004
De Keyser Kathy          ACBR A7 979 6.8704
Ograkhi Johanna*         BVAC A8 1290 6.6703
Schaerlaeken Yana        ACBR A9 867 6.4904
Verhees Celina           KAPE A10 637 6.4604
Balazs Fien              ACBR A11 1095 6.3804
Boeckx Saar              SGOL A12 78 5.9304
Keuppens Drieke          ESAK A13 730 5.7103
Vandepaer Hanne          LIER A14 905 5.6803
De Beuckelaer Lara       AVKA A15 680 5.1004

hoogspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=16:47

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Aters Jeff               ACBR A1825 NG 07
Lingier Stef             AVKA A696 GP 08
Itotoh Treasure          BVAC A1 2078 1.30m07
Weyns Jens               AVKA A2 1113 1.25m07
Cools Lenn               AVKA A3 773 1.20m07
De Roy Ruben             ACBR A3 1981 1.20m07
Lucas Robbe              ACBR A3 888 1.20m07
Callaert Jasper          AVKA A6 772 1.20m07
Van Bael Arne            AVKA A7 700 1.20m08
Van Dorst Stan           AVKA A7 939 1.20m07
De Kock Mervyn           BVAC A9 1869 1.15m07
Oerlemans Vins           ESAK A10 1328 1.10m07
Stoop Matthias           AVKA A10 1455 1.10m07
De Beuckelaer Kobe       AVKA A12 1194 1.10m07
Vingherhoets Jente       AVKA A13 1330 1.05m07
Mets Arthur              AVKA A13 777 1.05m08
Sebregts Joey            KAPE A15 421 1.05m08
Loos Senne               AVKA A15 934 1.05m08
Verstraeten Kobe         KAPE A17 1556 1.05m08
Verhelst Wouter - 81     KAPE A18 1647 1.00m07
Vallaey Sander           KAPE A18 431 1.00m07
Gielen Hannes            ESAK A18 1404 1.00m07
Van de Pas Jobbe         KAPE A18 2330 1.00m08
Soors Adriaan            HAKI A18 1719 1.00m08
Thonon Simon             AVKA A18 937 1.00m08
Meeus Bram               LIER A25 1044 1.00m08
Plessers Tijl            AVKA A26 778 0.95m08
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Van de Pas Tobe          KAPE A26 2331 0.95m08
Schrijvers Lars          LIER A26 1547 0.95m08

hockeywerpen               Pup Dames  Uur=17:19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Prijck Caroline          BVAC A1 5256 29.0507
Sanders Ymke             AVKA A2 4445 28.9408
El Barbar Mariam         BVAC A3 5337 28.3707
Idrisa Moza              BVAC A4 5306 27.4707
Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC A5 5351 27.2707
Tindemans Mila           LIER A6 4856 26.8007
Lumbeeck Sanne           BVAC A7 4540 24.9007
Cools Emma               AVKA A8 4122 24.3008
Leboda Nina              AVKA A9 4052 23.8108
Neutjens Jinte           KAPE A10 4637 23.6007
Rosebel Jefiney          BVAC A11 5286 22.3807
Hendrickx Loore          KAPE A12 4636 22.3707
Melotte Jasmine          AVKA A13 5023 22.0108
Lemmens Rowen - 81       AVKA A14 4053 21.2307
Van Cleuvenbergen Kato   KAPE A15 3766 19.2508
Strybol Fleur NA  16 9901 18.7207
Hendrickx Lize           KAPE A17 4635 18.6407
Michiels Roos            ACBR A18 4205 18.5707
Kudimana Lakisha         BVAC A19 5396 18.0808
Janssens Caitlyn         KAPE A20 5588 17.6707
Van Thuyne Anna-Lisa     SGOL A21 5394 17.0907
De Cuyper Sam NA  22 9904 15.8407
Verhees Veronica         KAPE A23 4470 15.3807
Verbruggen Amber         KAPE A24 5572 14.9108
De Keyser Sofie          ACBR A25 5087 14.8607
De Bruyn Jana            AVKA A26 4051 14.0008
Verspaandonck MaÔthÈ     LIER A27 6857 14.0007
Caron Liezelotte         KAPE A28 3765 13.7208
Derfoufi Salma           BVAC A29 5350 11.3108
Mertens Emma-Elisabeth - AVKA A30 4124 10.0708
Gerets Ode               LIER A31 4364 10.0608

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Min Dames  Uur=16:15

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vander Avert Caro        KAPE A1 7607 11.7805
Van De Perre Evelyn      ESAK A2 7899 10.3205
Dua Hanne                KAPE A3 7258 9.8305
Coenegrachts Ella        HAKI A4 8592 9.4405
Meuris Ina               AVKA A5 7457 9.1405
Van Hool Sofie           ACHL A6 6981 8.3606
Sebregts Ashley          KAPE A7 7259 8.2106
Leys Merel               KAPE A8 7659 7.9205
Taelman Lola             BVAC A9 7822 7.7605
De Decker Jitske         AVKA A10 7613 7.4906
Blomme Ilara             KAPE A11 8071 7.1806
Mees Jinse               ACBR A12 7365 7.1205
Schillemans Laura        AVKA A13 8065 7.1106
Bonsu Agartha Osei       BVAC A14 8547 7.1106
Gerets Ibe               LIER A15 7696 7.0706
Mertens Lieselot         AVKA A16 7514 6.8906
Zemmouri Ulfa            AVKA A17 7451 6.5305
Caron Hannelore          KAPE A18 7257 6.2606
Boeckx Lies              SGOL A19 7047 5.7406
Smets Fleur              ACBR A20 8232 5.6905
Van Hassel Lise          SGOL A21 7880 5.6706
Blommers Yentl           AVKA A22 7455 5.2806
Moyson Stien             SGOL A23 7787 5.1706
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Smet Chayenne            BVAC A24 8048 4.8706
Teck Ashley              AVKA A25 7942 4.4506
Van Laer Mirthe          ACBR A8107 NG 06

discuswerpen 1,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=17:25

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A1 249 48.5204
Van Herck Stan           BRAB A2 130 44.0403
Menten Leon              OLSE A3 733 39.0303
Van der Poel Thomas      BRAB A4 117 36.3503
Van Liefferinge Glen     BVAC A5 708 36.2204
Vander Avert Nils        KAPE A6 520 32.3303
Blomme Jarno             KAPE A7 873 28.6104
De Clerck Timo           ACBR A8 757 26.6904
Hoornaert Ynse           KAPE A9 1027 22.6304
Daemen Andert            SGOL A10 637 20.3204
Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR A11 338 19.1104
Eykens Matteo            KAPE A12 701 16.9804
Bals Thijs               ACBR A13 858 9.4204
Van Cleuvenbergen Senne  KAPE A246 NG 03
Hulstaert Ferre          AVKA A720 NG 04

600 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:33

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vingherhoets Fleur       AVKA A1 1212 2:18.9109
Panier Fleur             AVKA A2 1161 2:21.7909
Van Dorst Lucie          AVKA A3 828 2:26.2009
Verspaandonck Emilie     LIER A4 2271 2:27.4109
Van Den Eynde Alice      LIER A5 1569 2:30.7109
Rosebel Juraily          BVAC A6 1835 2:31.4409
Idrisa Munahya           BVAC A7 1867 2:35.7509
Van Hassel Fien NA  8 9906 2:35.9809
Tindemans Ella           LIER A9 1406 2:38.8010
Denolf Anke              LIER A10 1459 2:40.1609
Michiels Anna            ACBR A11 775 2:48.7110
Madadi Nesrin            BVAC A1836 NA 10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Cools Hannah             AVKA A1 672 2:11.4810
Cornelis Roxane          KAPE A2 391 2:12.7409
Moons Eva                KAPE A3 1978 2:21.6710
Vaerten Noor             AVKA A4 673 2:22.0009
Oosters Eline            LIER A5 1568 2:26.0409
Hens Lore                LIER A6 1962 2:26.2709
Loos Silke               AVKA A7 822 2:27.1110
Van Der Taelen Eleni     BVAC A8 1610 2:27.1809
Schrijvers Lien          LIER A9 1403 2:30.1210
Denolf Lien              LIER A10 1460 2:31.4010
Switser Lauren           LIER A1405 NA 10

600 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:34

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Derfoufi Noureddine      BVAC A1 9130 2:08.4810
Derfoufi Salaheddine     BVAC A2 9131 2:08.5510
Toelants Senne           KAPE A3 7200 2:12.2410
Neeus Xian               LIER A4 7913 2:18.3509
Liesenborghs Niels       HAKI A5 9500 2:21.2609
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Asselbergh Billie Bob    HAKI A6 7948 2:21.6209
Strybol Juul             ACBR A7 7397 2:22.8609
Meeus Roel               LIER A8 7911 2:23.1610
Caron Constantijn        KAPE A9 7189 2:23.7009
De Cuyper Ief NA  10 9903 2:26.7109
Laenens Senne            BVAC A11 8679 2:28.3309
Van Hoorick Yben         ACBR A12 7398 2:28.4809
Van Meirvenne Siebe - 81 BVAC A13 8512 2:39.1110
Van Eijmeren Linus       KAPE A14 7201 2:42.9110
Nelen Jasper             ESAK A15 8252 3:10.6609

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Janssens Milan           AVKA A1 7578 2:03.4309
Gorts Jonas              KAPE A2 8508 2:06.7910
Amghar Youssef           AVKA A3 8237 2:06.9609
Balazs Staf              ACBR A4 9011 2:11.4709
De Jaeger Niels          ACBR A5 8526 2:11.6709
Coolen Lars              ACBR A6 8778 2:12.2509
Lucas Seppe              ACBR A7 7702 2:12.9310
Lamot Laurent            AVKA A8 8564 2:14.0810
Alaoui Zakaria           BVAC A9 8618 2:18.3209
Vosters Jack             AVKA A10 8189 2:21.9010
De Meyer Lex             KAPE A11 8882 2:22.6209
De Herdt Milan           AVKA A12 7598 2:24.7009
Coolen Finn              ACBR A13 8777 2:38.7409
Stappers Krijn           ACBR A14 7396 2:57.8609

1000 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:16

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Dalle Yodie              KAPE A1 884 3:18.8204
Verheyen Lore            LOOI L2 108 3:27.4103
Keuppens Drieke          ESAK A3 730 3:30.0603
De Keyser Kathy          ACBR A4 979 3:34.4904
Vandepaer Hanne          LIER A5 905 3:38.6503
Boeckx Saar              SGOL A6 78 3:41.2304
MariÎn Kyra              LIER A7 547 3:43.6003
Baccarne Eva             ACBR A8 608 3:53.6304
Verhees Celina           KAPE A9 637 3:56.5104
Vinck Yanis              LIER A10 858 3:57.6604
Balazs Fien              ACBR A11 1095 4:01.1404
Tibax Lotte              LIER A12 857 4:15.6603
Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC A687 NA 04
Van Hoof Sette           KAPE A851 NA 04

1000 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=17:02

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Leboda Tibo              AVKA A1 4490 3:08.6906
Berben Rhune             AVKA A2 4680 3:10.5305
Verbruggen Thomas        KAPE A3 5734 3:19.4806
Van Cleuvenbergen Len    KAPE A4 4256 3:20.3805
Balazs Juul              ACBR A5 5513 3:29.4406
Bala Tino                BVAC A6 5171 3:33.8205
Loos Jarne               AVKA A7 4682 3:36.1006
Michiels Thibo           AVKA A8 4483 3:38.6806
Schaerlaeken Jonas       ACBR A9 5152 3:47.3106
Alaoui Ismail            BVAC A10 5219 3:47.9006
Gielen Stef              KAPE A11 4257 3:57.5006
Peeters Tuur             ACBR A12 5560 4:09.4206
Verbelen Wannes          AVKA A13 4687 4:13.8606
Sacre Jelle              AVKA A14 5221 4:18.8206
Vander Avert Ben         KAPE A4668 NA 06
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Vaerten Mats             AVKA A4576 NA 06

1000 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=16:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Gerets Ibe               LIER A1 7696 3:52.9106
Smets Fleur              ACBR A2 8232 4:00.9905
Mertens Lieselot         AVKA A3 7514 4:07.8406
Meuris Ina               AVKA A4 7457 4:12.8905
Blommers Yentl           AVKA A5 7455 4:16.9306
Boeckx Lies              SGOL A6 7047 4:26.6806
Van Hassel Lise          SGOL A7 7880 4:26.7006
Moyson Stien             SGOL A8 7787 4:26.8706
Smet Chayenne            BVAC A9 8048 4:45.9706
Bonsu Agartha Osei       BVAC A10 8547 4:57.6006

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Blomme Ilara             KAPE A1 8071 3:26.2606
Vander Avert Caro        KAPE A2 7607 3:27.7205
Van De Perre Evelyn      ESAK A3 7899 3:28.9805
De Decker Jitske         AVKA A4 7613 3:34.6406
Dua Hanne                KAPE A5 7258 3:36.5605
Leys Merel               KAPE A6 7659 3:40.3405
Sebregts Ashley          KAPE A7 7259 3:47.0806
Schillemans Laura        AVKA A8 8065 3:51.8306
Taelman Lola             BVAC A9 7822 3:56.2405
Caron Hannelore          KAPE A10 7257 4:01.8206
Teck Ashley              AVKA A7942 NA 06

1000 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:15

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van Hoof Sette           KAPE A1 851 2:47.8304
Blomme Jarno             KAPE A2 873 2:53.5704
Van Liefferinge Glen     BVAC A3 708 3:11.4804
De Clerck Timo           ACBR A4 757 3:15.0804
Bals Thijs               ACBR A5 858 3:17.0204
Eykens Matteo            KAPE A6 701 3:18.2604
Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR A7 338 3:27.3804

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=17:24

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

El Barbar Mariam         BVAC A1 5337 3:50.1907
Rosebel Jefiney          BVAC A2 5286 3:51.3207
Verhelst Tinne - 81      KAPE A3 4937 4:02.6207
Kudimana Lakisha         BVAC A4 5396 4:07.3808
Michiels Roos            ACBR A5 4205 4:07.5907
Lemmens Rowen - 81       AVKA A6 4053 4:08.2107
Idrisa Moza              BVAC A7 5306 4:12.4607
De Cuyper Sam NA  8 9904 4:14.0607
Derfoufi Salma           BVAC A9 5350 4:15.7808
Hendrickx Loore          KAPE A10 4636 4:28.3907
Gerets Ode               LIER A11 4364 4:29.8808
Verhees Veronica         KAPE A12 4470 4:32.0307
Strybol Fleur NA  13 9901 4:48.0707
Verspaandonck MaÔthÈ     LIER A14 6857 4:51.3407
Hendrickx Lize           KAPE A4635 NA 07
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC A1 5351 3:44.1307
Prijck Caroline          BVAC A2 5256 3:45.8507
Verbruggen Amber         KAPE A3 5572 3:50.4608
Van Cleuvenbergen Kato   KAPE A4 3766 3:52.9208
Feyen Axelle NA  5 9902 3:53.5307
Leboda Nina              AVKA A6 4052 3:53.7408
Caron Liezelotte         KAPE A7 3765 4:01.3208
Sanders Ymke             AVKA A8 4445 4:02.0208
Tindemans Mila           LIER A9 4856 4:04.8707
De Bruyn Jana            AVKA A10 4051 4:14.2408
Cools Emma               AVKA A11 4122 4:24.3208
Melotte Jasmine          AVKA A12 5023 4:28.4008
Neutjens Jinte           KAPE A13 4637 4:30.1007
Janssens Caitlyn         KAPE A14 5588 4:31.7107

1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=17:03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van de Pas Jobbe         KAPE A1 2330 3:39.5908
Plessers Tijl            AVKA A2 778 3:42.5908
Van de Pas Tobe          KAPE A3 2331 3:43.6808
Danlos Quinn NA  4 9905 3:48.5908
Gielen Hannes            ESAK A5 1404 3:49.3207
Lingier Stef             AVKA A6 696 3:49.3408
Vingherhoets Jente       AVKA A7 1330 3:56.0307
Weyns Jens               AVKA A8 1113 3:59.1407
Tindemans Junes          LIER A9 1548 4:06.4208
Meeus Bram               LIER A10 1044 4:06.6708
Schrijvers Lars          LIER A11 1547 4:08.9008
Soors Adriaan            HAKI A12 1719 4:11.4008
Oerlemans Vins           ESAK A13 1328 4:18.5107
Verhelst Wouter - 81     KAPE A14 1647 4:23.7407

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Itotoh Treasure          BVAC A1 2078 3:29.2207
Lucas Robbe              ACBR A2 888 3:29.3407
Loos Senne               AVKA A3 934 3:31.5508
De Roy Ruben             ACBR A4 1981 3:36.9607
De Beuckelaer Kobe       AVKA A5 1194 3:38.2107
Honsia Rick              KAPE A6 1315 3:42.4208
Verstraeten Kobe         KAPE A7 1556 3:44.2008
Vallaey Sander           KAPE A8 431 3:44.6107
Thonon Simon             AVKA A9 937 3:45.5908
De Kock Mervyn           BVAC A10 1869 3:46.3307
Sebregts Joey            KAPE A11 421 3:49.0208
Callaert Jasper          AVKA A12 772 3:50.2007
Mets Arthur              AVKA A13 777 3:53.6808
Van Dorst Stan           AVKA A14 939 4:02.9007
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